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MARYLAND 

Contact 

Phone 

Address 

Website 

Counties 
Served 

Leah Knicely 
lknicely@garrettcac.org 

(301) 334-9431

104 E Center St. 
Oakland, MD 21550 

www.garrettcac.org 

MD - Garrett and Allegany 
WV- Preston 



TENNESSEE 

Annie Cacheiro Contact 
Kathy Jackson 

Contact 
annie@adfac.org 

kjackson@blounthabitat.org 

Phone (865) 481-3837
Phone (865) 233-9100

PO Box 5953 Address 
1017 Hampshire Dr. 

Address 1051 Oak Ridge Turnpike 
Maryville, TN 37801 

Oak Ridge, TN 37830 Website www.blounthabitat.org 

Website www.adfac.org 
Counties 
Served 

Blount 

Counties Anderson, Campbell, Morgan, 
Served Roane, and Scott 

Contact 
Haley Terry Contact 

Lindy Turner 

Haley _Terry@yahoo.com lindy@clinchpowell.net 

Phone (423)627-2507 Phone (865) 828-5927

PO Box36 PO Box 379 

Address 135 E Robbins Rd Address 7995 Rutledge Pke. 

Robbins, TN 37852 Rutledge, TN 37861 

Website www.appalachia-habitat-for-humanity.org Website www.clinchpowell.net 

Counties Morgan and Scott Claiborne, Grainger, Hamblen, 

Served Counties Hancock, Hawkins, Jefferson, Knox 
Served and Union. Foreclosure counseling 

and lending in all of TN. 

Contact 

Phone 

Address Contact 
Sarah Halcott 
director@creativecompassioninc.com 

Website 

Melisa Winburn 
melisa.winburn@asphome.org 

(423) 854-8800

4523 Bristol Highway Johnson 
City, TN 37601 

www .asp home .org Phone (931) 456-6654

Address 
PO Box 4021, Crossville, TN 38557 

KY - Harlan, Clay 20 Penny Ln., Crossville, TN 38555 

Counties 
TN - Hancock, Washington 
VA-Lee Website www.ccihomes.org 

Served WV - Kanawha, Greenbrier 
Counties Cumberland, Fentress, Overton, 
Served Putnam, and White 



TENNESSEE 

Contact 

Phone 

Address 

Website 

Counties 
Served 

Contact 

Phone 

Address 

Website 

Counties 
Served 

Contact 

Phone 

Address 

Website 

Counties 
Served 

Victoria Ray 
victoria .ray@crossvillehousing.org 

(931) 484-2990

PO Box 425, Crossville, TN 38557 
67 Irwin Ave., Crossville, TN 38555 

www.crossvillehousing.org 

Cumberland, Fentress, White, 
Putnam, Rhea, Sequatchie, 
Roane, and Morgan 

Lindsey Berkley 

lberkley@e8cdc.org 

(432) 232-2047

3 Limited Centre 
Johnson City, TN 37604 

www.e8cdc.org 

Carter, Greene, Hancock, 
Hawkins, Johnson, Sullivan, Unicoi, 
and Washington 

Jackie Mayo 
jmayo@homesourcetn.org 

(865) 637-1679

1 09 Winona St. 
Knoxville, TN 37917 

www.homesourcetn.org 

An erson, B oun , amp e , ra1nger, 
Hamblen, Jefferson, Knox, Loudon, Roane, 
Sevier and Union 

Contact 

Phone 

Address 

Website 

Counties 
Served 

Contact 

Phone 

Address 

Website 

Counties 
Served 

Terry Cunningham 
terrycunningham@kingsporthousing.org 

(423) 292-5105

906 E. Sevier Ave. 
Kingsport, TN 37662 

www.kingsporthousing.org 

Greene, Hawkins, Johnson, Sullivan, 
Unicoi, Washington 

David Ault 
dault@klf.org 

(865) 524-2774 X 117

The Regas Building 
318 North Gay Street, Suite 210 
Knoxville, TN 37917 

www.klf.org 

Knox and Sequatchie 





VIRGINIA 

Contact 

Phone 

Address 

Website 

Counties 
Served 

Contact 

Phone 

Address 

Website 

Counties 
Served 

Contact 

Phone 

Address 

Website 

Counties 
Served 

Lisa Barton 
lbarton@appcaa.org 

(276) 452-2441

PO Box 279 
175 Military Ln. 
Gate City, VA 24251 

www.appcaa.org 

Lee, Scott, Wise, Dickenson, 
and City of Norton 

Kim Strahm 
kstrahm@chpc2.org 

(540) 382-2002 X 3310

448 Depot St., N.E. 
Christiansburg, VA 24073 

www.communityhousingpartners.org 

KY - Montgomery, Rowan 
VA - Alleghany, Bath, Craig, Floyd, Giles, 
Grayson, Highland, Lee, Montgomery, Pulaski, 
Roanoke, Washington, Wythe 
WV - Wayne, Mingo, McDowell, Mercer, 
Summers, Monroe, Greenbriar, Wyoming, 
Raleigh, Fayette, Logan, Boone, Lincoln, 
Kanawha, Cabell, Putnam, Mason, Jackson, 
Marshall, and Ohio counties 

Jordan Stidham 
jstidham@wythehope.org 

(276) 209-3734

PO Box 743 
680 W. Main St. 
Wytheville, VA 24382 

www.wythehope.org 

City of Galax, Wythe, Bland, Smyth, 
Carroll, and Grayson 

Contact 

Phone 

Address 

Website 

Counties 
Served 

Contact 

Phone 

Address 

Website 

Counties 
Served 

Contact 

Phone 

Address 

Website 

Counties 
Served 

Angie Groseclose 
agroseclose@peopleinc.net 

(276) 623-9000

1173 W. Main St. 
Abingdon, VA 24210 

www.peopleinc.net 

Buchanan, Clarke, Dickenson, 
Frederick, Page, Russell, Shenandoah, 
Warren, Washington, and 
City of Bristol, VA 

Cherry Wilson 
cwilson@sercap.org 

(540) 345-1184 X 127

347 Campbell Ave. SW 
Roanoke, VA 24016 

www.sercap.org 

Rural areas of Virginia 

Lynn Pannell 
lpannell@brha.com 

(276) 821-6270

120 Hope Lane 
Bristol, VA 24201 

https://www.brha.com/ 

City of Bristol, Lee Co. VA and 
Bristol, TN 

dba Open Door Community



WEST VIRGINIA 

Contact 
Kate Somers 
ksomers@hocwv.org 

Phone (304) 636 -9115

PO Box 1579 
Address 2276 Randolph Ave. 

Elkins, WV 26241 

Website www.hocwv.org 

Counties 
Barbour, Randolph, Pocahontas, 

Served 
Upshur, Lewis, Pendleton, Webster, 
and Tucker 

Nick Guertin 
Contact 

Teresa Channell 
Contact ng uerti n@coalfield-development.org mail@mingohousing.com 

Phone (304) 475 -4663
Phone (304) 501-4755

PO Box 120 
PO Box 1133 Address 5026 Helena Ave. 

Address 312 Hall St. Delbarton, WV 25670 
Wayne, WV 25570 

Website www.mingohousing.com 
Website www.coalfield-development.org 

Cabell, Lincoln, McDowell, Mingo, 
Counties Logan, McDowell, Mingo, Wayne, 

Counties Served and Wyoming 
Served and Wayne 

Contact 
Lisa Darden Elaine McVay 
ldarden@fmhousing.com Contact 

exec@moncountyhfh.org 

Phone (304) 363-0860 X 109 Phone (304) 292-0914

PO Box 2738 1825 Earl L Core Road 
Address 103 12th St. Address 

Morgantown, WV 26505 
Fairmont, WV 26554 

Website www.fmhousing.com 
Website www.moncountyhfh.org 

Counties 
Marion, Monongalia, and Preston Counties Marion, Monongalia, Served 

Served Preston, and Taylor 






